
Contact Staff Campus Number Email Address Qualifications

Candlewood ES Glora Lewis (210) 662-1060 glewis@judsonisd.org CALT

Amanda Nunez anunez@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year One)

Charlene Wetegrove cwetegrove@judsonisd.org CALT

Dana McDonald mcdonald467@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year Two)

Kathleen Pruitt kpruitt@judsonisd.org CALT-QI, LDT

Coronado Village ES Maria Torres (210) 945-5110 mtorres@judsonisd.org CALT-QI, LDT

Bernadette Long blong@judsonisd.org CALT, LDT

Bertha Guzman bguzman@judsonisd.org CALT

Elolf STEAM Academy Kristin Ramirez (210) 661-1130 kramirez108@judsonisd.org CALT

Annie Smith asmith@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year Two)

Teri Williams twilliams254@judsonisd.org CALT

Franz Leadership Academy Lara Walker-Biggins (210) 945-5640 lbiggins@judsonisd.org CALT

Hartman ES Claudia Aguilar (210) 564-1520 caguilar@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year Two)

Viviana Farias vfarias@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year One)

Teri Williams twilliams254@judsonisd.org CALT

(210) 662-2250

(210) 661-1120

2024-2025

Providers of Dyslexia Instruction (PDIs)

Contact Information

(210) 945-1210Converse ES

Copperfield ES (210) 619-0460

Crestview ES (210) 945-5111

Escondido ES

Hopkins ES

CALT: Certified Academic Language
Therapist
QI: Qualified Instructor
Candidate: In training (year one or year 
two)
DLT: Dyslexia Language Therapist
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Masters ES Felicia Castaneda (210) 945-1150 fcastaneda@judsonisd.org CALT Candidate
(Trainee - Year Two)

Miller’s Point ES Robin Grimes (210) 945-5114 rgrimes@judsonisd.org CALT

Dorothy Cardenas dmcardenas@judsonisd.org CALT, LDT

Yvette Olguin yolguin@judsonisd.org 
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year One)

Park Village ES Erin Santiago (210) 637-4890 esantiago@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year One)

Paschall ES Marisol Jacquez (210) 662-2240 mjacquez@judsonisd.org CALT, LDT

Rolling Meadow ES Tracy Brown (210) 945-5700 tbrown@judsonisd.org CALT

Janet Hudson jhudson@judsonisd.org CALT-QI (Trainee), LDT

Christina Kastner cekastener@judsonisd.org CALT, LDT

Roxanna Garcia rggarcia@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year Two)

Belinda Saldana bsaldana@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year One)

Maria Garza mgarza@judsonisd.org CALT

Jessica Baker jbaker823@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year Two)

Kelley Davidson kdavidson@judsonisd.org CALT

Fe Soriano fsoriano@judsonisd.org
CALT Candidate

(Trainee - Year Two)

Judson MS Oscar Olivarez (210) 357-0801 oolivarez@judsonisd.org CALT

Kirby MS Gabriella Gomez (210) 661-1140 ggomez315@judsonisd.org CALT

Kitty Hawk MS Shawna Quaglio (210) 945-1220 squaglio@judsonisd.org CALT-QI, LDT

Metzger MS Gabriella Gomez (210) 662-2210 ggomez315@judsonisd.org CALT

Woodlake ES

Wortham Oaks ES

(210) 662-2220

(210) 945-5113

(210) 659-5045

(210) 662-1050

(210) 945-5750

Olympia ES

Salinas ES

Spring Meadow ES
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Woodlake Hills MS (210) 661-1110

Wagner HS (210) 662-5000

JCARE Academy (210) 619-0330

CALTkmcahren@judsonisd.orgKira McAhren
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